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DATE

Center = 0.191

UCL = 0.2466

LCL = 0.1354

NWQL Long-Term Method Detection Program
Fluoride ISE DIS - LC 31 - 00950B

Data collected in Water Year (WY) 2001
Reporting levels effective WY 2002

24
.14400
.35800
.19100
.03300

Count
Minimum
Maximum
Median
IQR

Value
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Concentration, mg/L

F-psuedosigma                                                       0.02224
Student's t (derived from count)                            2.49987
LongTerm-Method Detection Level                        0.05559
Lower 95%confidence level of LT-MDL                0.04321
Upper 95%confidence level of LT-MDL                 0.07799 
Laboratory Reporting Level (LRL)                         0.11119








